



2023.06.15.13:24

\$~8

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.L.P. 70/2022

STATE NCT OF DELHI

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms. Rajni Gupta, APP for the State
along with SI Nasib Singh.

versus

RAMESH @UDAI @ UDDA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR MENDIRATTA

ORDER

%

23.05.2022

Hon'ble Judge is not holding court today.

Re-notify on 16.09.2022.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 23, 2022

A