



2023.04.13.13:25

\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.L.P. 70/2022**

STATE NCT OF DELHI

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Laksh Khanna, APP for State
along with SI Barjesh Radhu,
Advocate.

versus

RAMESH @ UDAI @ UDDA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR MENDIRATTA

ORDER

%

16.09.2022

In view of Farewell function and Full Court Reference, no more time
is left.

List on 07.03.2023.

ANOOP KUMAR MENDIRATTA, J.

SEPTEMBER 16, 2022/A